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ACCENTRO REAL ESTATE AG

ISIN: DEOOOAOKFKB3

Overview
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Price
0.234 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.68% (-0.00)

DEOOOAOKFKB3
ALY

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

9 EUR
GERMANY DAX

0.236 EUR (1,700)
0.302 EUR (1,330)
0.262 EUR

0.262 EUR

0.234 EUR

0.238 EUR

0.298 EUR

0

0.00

2

0

WKN: AOKFKB

10.00 W

8.00 %\HJ

6.00
4.00

2.00

0.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/05 =
2024/06/24 )
2024/06/21
2024/06/21 2
2024/06/21 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A0KFKB3&ID_NOTATION=17356214
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A0KFKB3&ID_NOTATION=17356214
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5511354f3f4f3928fb06f6fd7f0ab2c2a11a93cee023c7f506eadc88004f54a4&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cfa919b05c3ea9ae5&time=1720510990&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4043cbe536ebae2a244a8b27af8190584534e239ceb2a0dd11b7fc299344d49&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dae7b6875a9f1a7fa&time=1720510990&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db37ee84cb861d6211cd5bb2601066494ed97d8e55dbd4e20a24e0482f401d46&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f896f66a7bd6e5e4a&time=1720510990&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e859016624fdfdfca3ff2a865407adfd324feb084c2d7e678a79177b6ffd17d8&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7dd5e589fd6f62483&time=1720510990&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83477d0e0ccb0447b217c6deec3fbfcda0d7ab99fbf79072c41cdc35542f587c&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aeb8dda4c7da0d2ff&time=1720510990&tool=RSC

ACCENTRO REAL ESTATE AG

Details

2024/07/08 09:26:23

Price
0.234 EUR

Difference

o

-1.68% (-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN DEOOOAOKFKB3
Symbol A4Y
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.236 EUR (1,700)
Ask (Ask size) 0.302 EUR (1,330)
Open 0.262 EUR
High 0.262 EUR
Low 0.234 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.238 EUR
VWAP 0.298 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -76.44% -86.85% -96.95%
Perf (abs.) -0.77 -1.57 -7.56
Beta -0.72 -0.25 0.35
Volatility 155.31 135.51 98.04

ERSTE

Group

10.00

.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.332 EUR (1,544
0.359 EUR (257
0.542 EUR (225
1.014 EUR (118
1.120 EUR (2024/01/23
0.236 EUR (2024/07/05
1.930 EUR (2023/08/18
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.236 EUR (2024/07/05)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/07/ 09:27 0.29 EUR 0.00 2
08
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 0.27 EUR 0.00 1
05
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 09:15 0.262 EUR 0.00 7
08
Munich 2024/07/ 08:17 0.296 EUR 0.00 1
08
London Stock 2019/03/ 17:30 8.26 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=17356214
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17283735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15758744
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17356212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17355746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841349

ACCENTRO REAL ESTATE AG

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

29

2024/07/
08

2024/07/
08

2024/07/
08

2024/07/
08

08:16 0.262 EUR 0.00

09:26 0.234 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.26 EUR 0.00

08:00 0.262 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17360378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17356211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17356213

ACCENTRO REAL ESTATE AG

Company profile

Company Logo

ACCENTRO

Contact Details
ACCENTRO REAL ESTATE AG

Kantstralle 44/45 - 10625 Berlin
Telefon: +49-30-887-181-0

Fax: +49-30-887-181-11

E-mail: mail@accentro.org

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gordon Member of Executive
Geiser Committee

Board of directors

Axel Horst Chairman of Supervisory

Harloff Board

Carsten Wolff Member of Supervisory
Board

Natig Ganiyev = Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:mail@accentro.org
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